
PAGHAM BEACH HOUSE PRICE LIST 2026

Week beginning £ per day £ per 3 day £ per week Terms for booking

Sat 27 Dec £530.00 £1,590.00 £3,340.00 There is a min 3 night booking
Sat 3 January £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 10% discount on 7 days or more
Sat 10 January £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 By paying you agree to our 
Sat 17 January £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 Terms & Conditions of rental
Sat 24 January £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00

Sat 31 January £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 Payment terms
Sat 7 February £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 50% payment on booking to secure
Sat 14 February £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 the dates required, the remainder
Sat 21 February £400.00 £1,200.00 £2,520.00 Half term
Sat 28 February £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 to be paid two weeks before arrival.

Sat 07 March £360.00 £1,080.00 £2,270.00 £500 returnable deposit payable
Sat 14 March £360.00 £1,080.00 £2,270.00 with the second installment
Sat 21 March £360.00 £1,080.00 £2,270.00 Deposit returned by BACS after departure.
Sat 28 March £360.00 £1,080.00 £2,270.00

Sat 04 April £530.00 £1,590.00 £3,340.00 Easter Cancellation Policy
Sat 11 April £530.00 £1,590.00 £3,340.00 Easter up until one month prior to arrival.
Sat 18 April £460.00 £1,380.00 £2,900.00 For a 50% refund, cancellation must 
Sat 25 April £460.00 £1,380.00 £2,900.00 be advised 30 days prior to check in 

Sat 02 May £460.00 £1,380.00 £2,898.00 Any time after that there is no refund.
Sat 09 May £460.00 £1,380.00 £2,898.00
Sat 16 May £460.00 £1,380.00 £2,898.00 Cancellation the week before arriving,
Sat 23 May £510.00 £1,530.00 £3,215.00 Half term the nights not spent are not refunded.
Sat 30 May £510.00 £1,530.00 £3,215.00 Half term

Sat 06 June £500.00 £1,500.00 £3,150.00 If the guest arrives and decides 
Sat 13 June £500.00 £1,500.00 £3,150.00 to leave, there is no refund.
Sat 20 June £500.00 £1,500.00 £3,150.00
Mon 27 June £500.00 £1,500.00 £3,150.00

Sat 04 July £540.00 £3,400.00 Sat - Weds Five nights before Goodwood FOS
Sat 09-12 July £650.00 £2,600.00 FOS Four nights for Goodwood FOS
Mon 13 July £540.00 MIN ONE £3,400.00 July and August minimum 7 nights 
Sat 18 July £540.00 WEEK £3,400.00 Change-over days are normally Saturday
Sat 25 July £540.00 BOOKING £3,400.00

Sat 01 August £540.00 £3,400.00 Additional cleaning visits can be  
Sat 08 August £540.00 MIN ONE £3,400.00 arranged if requested at additional
Sat 15 August £540.00 WEEK £3,400.00 charge direct to cleaning staff
Sat 22 August £540.00 BOOKING £3,400.00
Sat 29 August £500.00 £3,150.00

Sat 5 September £460.00 £1,380.00 £2,898.00 Five nights before Goodwood Revival
Sat 12 September £460.00 £1,380.00 £1,840.00 Sat - Weds
Thurs 17-20 Sept £650.00 £2,600.00 REVIVAL Four nights for Goodwood Revival
Mon 21 September £460.00 £1,380.00 £2,898.00
Sat 26 September £460.00 £1,380.00 £2,898.00

Sat 03 October £360.00 £1,080.00 £2,270.00 Extras
Sat 10 October £360.00 £1,080.00 £2,270.00 For more than two guests we charge
Sat 17 October £400.00 £1,200.00 £2,520.00 Half term £10 per extra guest for linen and towels
Sat 24 October £400.00 £1,200.00 £2,520.00 Half term £70 cleaning fee is charged for all visits
Sat 31 October £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00

Sat 07 November £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 If refuse / recycling is not placed in bins at 
Sat 14 November £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 end of guests stay an additional charge 
Sat 21 November £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00 of £20 will be levied on the deposit
Sat 28 November £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00
 
Sat 05 December £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00
Sat 12 December £315.00 £945.00 £1,985.00
Sat 19 December £530.00 £1,590.00 £3,340.00 Xmas
Sat 26 December £530.00 £1,590.00 £3,340.00 New Year


